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Bus 688 Southgate - Whetstone - Edgware - Queensbury - 
Kingsbury, The Mall
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Direction
Southgate — Jewish Free School

54 stops

Open route schedule

Southgate

Chase Side / Southgate High Street

Southgate Asda

Avenue Road (N14)

Chase Side (N14)

Hampden Way

Osidge Library

Dene Road (EN4)

Beresford Avenue (N20)

Pollard Road

Myddelton Park Oakleigh Park

Oakleigh Park North

Whetstone/The Griffin

Totteridge & Whetstone Station

Longland Drive

Links Drive

Totteridge Green

The Orange Tree

Totteridge War Memorial

Grange Avenue (N20)

Horseshoe Lane

Route schedule
Southgate — Jewish Free School

Monday 06:59-07:04

Tuesday 06:59-07:04

Wednesday 06:59-07:04

Thursday 06:59-07:04

Friday 06:59-07:04

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Southgate

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min
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Ellern Mede & Denham Farms

Totteridge Common / Mill Hill

West End House

Hendon Wood Lane

Mill Hill / Rising Sun

Mill Hill Village / Hammers Lane

Shakespeare Road Mill Hill

Wise Lane

Birkbeck Road

Flower Lane / Sacred Heart Ch

Mill Hill Broadway

Beech Walk

Downhurst Avenue

Cloister Gardens

Farm Road

Broadfields Avenue Edgware

Edgware Library

Manor Park Crescent

Whitchurch Lane

Deansbrook Road

Summit Close

Bacon Lane

Merlin Crescent

St Brides Avenue

Bridgewater Gardens

Mollison Way

Queensbury

Queensbury Morrisons



Princes Avenue (NW9)

Kingsbury Circle

Kingsbury Circle /The Mall

Lyndsey Park

Jewish Free School



Direction
Jewish Free School — Southgate

52 stops

Open route schedule

Jewish Free School

Lyndsey Park

Kingsbury Circle /The Mall

Kingsbury Circle

Cowbridge Road

Queensbury Morrisons

The Honeypot

St Brides Avenue

Merlin Crescent

Bacon Lane

Deansbrook Road

Spring Villa Road

St Margarets Church

Manor Park Crescent

Edgware

Broadfields Avenue Edgware

Farm Road

Cloister Gardens

Ashbourne Grove

Hale Grove Gardens

Mill Hill Broadway

Mill Hill Circus / Flower Lane

Birkbeck Road

Wise Lane

Shakespeare Road Mill Hill

Route schedule
Jewish Free School — Southgate

Monday 15:45-16:00

Tuesday 15:45-17:30

Wednesday 15:45-16:00

Thursday 15:45-17:30

Friday 13:45-14:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Jewish Free School

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-688-2252977076-700166541


Holcombe Hill

Mill Hill / Rising Sun

Hendon Wood Lane

West End House

Totteridge Common / Mill Hill

Ellern Mede & Denham Farms

Horseshoe Lane

Grange Avenue (N20)

Totteridge War Memorial

The Orange Tree

Pine Grove

Links Drive

Longland Drive

Totteridge & Whetstone Station

Whetstone/The Griffin

Ashcroft Court

Myddelton Park Oakleigh Park

Pollard Road

Beresford Avenue (N20)

Dene Road (EN4)

Osidge Library

Hampden Square

Manor Drive (N14)

Avenue Road (N14)

Southgate Asda

Chase Side / Southgate High Street

Southgate



688 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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